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Nombre
SERENA
FRIDA
LUA
MARTINA
ANNA
ALICE
SOFIA
SUSANA
CAMILA
MARIA
JULIA
AMELIA
MIKAELA
BLANCA
ALEJANDRA
MICAELA

RANKING INTERNO

2023/2024

FLORETE FEMENINO

CADETE

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Tiradores presentes T32/Puntuacién T32

Apellidos

MAZIN GONZALEZ
TUCKER ALARCON
GOMIRATO BLANCO
ROS VINAS

MARINO LASSO
CASALS BRODU
SANCHEZ RIBO
GARCIA MARTINEZ
GOMEZ GARCIA
MONTESINOS RIOS
CASTANO CORDERO
CAROT MARTINEZ
LETE MUNOZ-REPISO
VIUDEZ MORA
CONSUEGRA YUSTE
ORDUNA LASSA

ALESSKA JOHANN/BRINEZ VIANA

ANDREA
MARTA
LORENA

DE DIEGO MORERA
DORELLE RODRIGUEZ
SEGURA FUERTES

Factor corrector T32

Tiradores Participantes:

Proced.
CCC-M
CccC-M
CcCC-M
CEG-B
CEB-M
SAM-B
SAMA-M
CEME-V
SAMA-M
SAV-V
SAM-B
CEME-V
CEVI-M
SAMA-M
CEVI-M
CDLA-NA
SAM-B
ATENEO-M
CEO-PO
SAV-V

Factor corrector participacion

F2.Ncm.
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2010
2009
2007

RANKING NACIONAL

3.048,56
2.146,14
2.264,43
1.976,13
1.904,07
2.135,54
1.257,42
1.386,26
1.554,77
1.208,82
1.085,40
1.063,75
987,17
974,50
971,51
923,80
794,94
774,94
756,85
752,75
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11/11/2023 03/11/2023 15/11/2023 09/12/2023 06/01/2024 13/01/2024
1,00 1,25 1,25 1,00 1,25 1,00
19 1.666 22 2.317 1 42 17 1.840 14 1.921 21 2.005
1,68 1,82 1,00 1,72 1,74 1,76
247 161 49 191 216 210
1,50 1,20 1,00 1,30 1,40 1,40
pos puntos | pos puntos | pos | puntos | pos puntos | pos puntos | pos | puntos total
43 1.080,05 0,00 0,004 37 949,291 171 0,00} 39 1.050,21 5.178,82
100 565,16 0,00] 34 256,81) 123 322,31 0,00 0,00 3.033,61
162 218,27) 95 448,28 0,00} 149 0,00 0,00} 146 192,31 2.930,98
120 481,71 0,00 0,00) 157 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.457,84
163 215,45 0,00 0,00} 129 189,91 0,00] 183 2.309,43
191 0,00 0,00 0,00] 155 0,00 0,00 2.135,54
0,00 0,00 0,00} 102 402,20 0,00 1.659,62
164 212,65 0,00 0,00} 155 0,00 0,00 1.598,92
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.554,77
0,00 0,00 0,00] 146 137,07 0,00 1.345,89
0,00 0,00 0,00} 161 0,00 0,00 1.085,40
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.063,75
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00} 200 987,17
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 974,50
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 971,51
0,00 0,00 0,00] 189 0,00 0,00 923,80
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 794,94
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 774,94
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 756,85
0,00 0,00 0,00} 161 0,00 0,00 752,75




